sa
fe
ty
int
er
loc
k s
wi

0.22
15
0.59
1000
39.4
min. door radius
TL4019
For the optional Plastic Slide
Bolt Dimensions, see www.sti.com
✎
safety interlock switches
G
G189
Model	 Solenoid	C ontacts 	 Wiring Entry	 Part No.
Power to Unlock (with door contact)
TL4019-30241TM (flat actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0050
TL4019-30241SM (90-degree actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0150
TL4019-30241F2M (flex 2 actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0250
TL4019-30241F1M (flex 1 actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0350
TL4019-31101TM (flat actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0060
TL4019-31101SM (90-degree actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0160
TL4019-31101F2M (flex 2 actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0260
TL4019-31101F1M (flex 1 actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0360
TL4019-30242TM (flat actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/C 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0070
TL4019-30242SM (90-degree actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/C 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0170
TL4019-30242F2M (flex 2 actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/C 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0270
TL4019-30242F1M (flex 1 actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/C 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0370
TL4019-31102TM (flat actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/C 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0080
TL4019-31102SM (90-degree actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/C 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0180
TL4019-31102F2M (flex 2 actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/C 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0280
TL4019-31102F1M (flex 1 actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O + 1N/C 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0380
TL4019-30243TM (flat actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/C + 1N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0090
TL4019-30243SM (90-degree actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/C +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0190
TL4019-30243F2M (flex 2 actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/C +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0290
TL4019-30243F1M (flex 1 actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/C +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0390
TL4019-31103TM (flat actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/C +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0400
TL4019-31103SM (90-degree actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/C +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0500
TL4019-31103F2M (flex 2 actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/C +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0600
TL4019-31103F1M (flex 1 actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/C +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-1700
TL4019-30241SKM w/key (90-degree actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-1150
TL4019-31101SKM w/key (90-degree actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-1160
TL4019-30242SKM w/key (90-degree actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O +1 N/C 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-1170
TL4019-31102SKM w/key (90-degree actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/O +1 N/C 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-1180
TL4019-30243SKM w/key (90-degree actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/C +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-1190
TL4019-31103SKM w/key (90-degree actuator) 	 110 VAC 	 2 N/C + 1 N/C +1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-1500
Power to Unlock (with unlock request contact) (mechanical unlocking is not available on these switches)
TL4019-50241TM (flat actuator)	 24 VAC/DC	 1 N/C + 1 N/C + 1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0470
TL4019-50241SM (90-degree actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 1 N/C + 1 N/C + 1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0570
TL4019-50241F2M (flex 2 actuator) 	 24 VAC/DC 	 1 N/C + 1 N/C + 1 N/O 	 3 x M20 with NPT adapter 	 44534-0670